
MIXED CHOIR 

Alayna Altman 
Martina Avery 
Wendy Brotzman 
Jodi Bubla 
Anne Butkus 
Jennifer Cieslewicz 
Heidi Corcoran 
Jamie Dahlke 
Harold Drewa 
Bill Doebler 
Anne Elliott 
Brenda Fletcher 
Andy Gill 
David Hansen 
Renee Hart 

SOPRANO I 
Marsha Andrews 
Erin Bahrke 
Beth Christopherson 
Jennifer Dimka 
Audra Eberman 
Erin Freund 
Melissa Haferman 
Jill Heagberg 
Karen Isherwood 
Shelly Keel 
Kelly Kizewski 
CaSondra Konopacki 
Marla Lewis 
Holly Olds 
Clover Todryk 

Eric Alm 
Christine Asuquo 
Sarah Ayers 
Kelly Bangstad 
Jamie Beckland 
Kristen Bessen 
KeithBiesack 
Brian Brooks 
Joel Brusewitz 
Angela Buatti 
Bethany Bulgrin 
Michelle Butkus 
Jenica Checkouras 
Jason Church 
Sara Clure 

Julie Higgins 
Erin Hillert 
Aimee Hintz 
Michael Horn 
Erin Jury 
Rebekah Kallas 
Ryan Kelly 
Jessica Kenowski 
Karen Klapoetke 
Kari Kracht 
Amanda Metskas 
Rebecca Michel 
Jodi Nicewander 
Ann Orlowski 

Jessica Pagel 
Scott Peebles 
Kim Perron 
Sharon Poteet 
Brian Quick 
Heidi Raikowski 
Matt Reabe 
Tracy Reardon 
Cathy Rocco 
Jessi Roman 
Nick Schommer 
Kathryn Selck 
Amanda Shippy 
Suzannah Smith 

VIVACE SINGERS 

SOPRANO II 
Annie Aanrud 
Stephanie Benedict 
Karen Briskie 
Emma Calabresa 
Alyssa Fleishauer 
Shannon Geiger 
Trish Hermes 
Jillian Kase 
Holli Leland 
Marie Muhvic 
Amy Olds 
Erin Olk 
Andrea Schoessow 
Tanya Warden 
Bridget Victorey 

CONCERT CHOIR 

Helena Collins 
Matt Dow 
Matt Ebel 
Anne Elder 
Greta Farmer 
Troi Fritschler 
Alyssa Garbe 
Andrew Gardner 
Nicole Hubbell 
August Jirovec 
Marna Johanson 
Erik Johnson 
Andrea Kaminski 
Jaimi Kolehouse 
Marko Lamp 

Kristina Lee 
Tom Lepak 
Samantha Lineberger 
Mariaelena Lopez-Frank 
Shana Lund 
Tom Mallison 
Megan Mapes 
Jeremy Moss 
Amy Olson 
Andrew Pierson 
Kelly Pionek 
Lindsey Quick 
Susan Rowe 
Elizabeth Schultz 
Benjamin Selle 

Corin Thelen 
Kathryn Timcak 
Joy Tyree 
Lisa Versecki 
Sarah Vogler 
Xee Vue 
Stacy Wanta 
Dana Weisbrod 
Stephen Whitman 
Gregory Wright 
Alison Yang 
Jennifer Yauch 
Lori Zarecki 
Jamie Zimmerman 

ALTO 
Melanie Bergman 
Katie Bibby 
Aimee Bleyer 
Laura Fisher 
Jennifer Goedecke 
Leigh Erin Irons 
Sara MacDonald 
Kelly Richter 
Bobbie Jo Soik 
Shari Stout 
Sarah Szymkowiak 
Julie Wimme 

Nathan Sirkis 
Laura Sommer 
Rebecca Spencer 
Heidi Sward 
Aaron Thompson 
Toby Timcak 
Andrew Winkelman 
Margaret Wise 
Laura Witt 
Nicole Wolensky 
Grant Worth 
Kristin Wright 
Molly Zahn 
Pamela Zierke 

CHOIR CONCERT 

Richard T. Johnson & Barbara J. Towey 
Directors 

Sunday December 17, 1995 2:00 PM 

SPASH Auditorium 
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I. CHAMBER SINGERS & MADRIGAL SINGERS 

Pre-concert Carols 

Carol of the Bells Ukrainian Carol 
arr. Leontovich 

Elizabeth Schultz, Troi Fritschler 
Jaimi Kolehouse, Marna Johanson, and Jeremy Moss, Bells 

The Bells Frank Ahrold 

Lullay my Liking Gustav Holst 
Tom Lepak, Kelly Bangstad, Jamie Beckland, 

and Laura Sommer, Solos 

Hacia Belen va un Borrico Spanish, an. Robert Shaw 
Matt Dow, Solo 

Blow, Blow, Thou Winter Wind John Rutter 

Echo Noel Raymond Rhea 

II. MIXED CHOIR 

Shout the Glad Tidings George F. Handel 
Erin Hillert, Piano 

Guiding Star Carol Danish Carol 
an. O. C. Christiansen 

'Twas the Night Before Christmas Darby/Simeone 
Megan Mapes, Flute 

Winter Wonderland Smith/Bernard 

III. VIVACE SINGERS 

Angels' Carol John Rutter 

How Far Is It To Bethlehem? English, an. Willcocks 
Sara MacDonald, Solo 

In Dulci Jubilo German Carol, an. Rutter 

Sleigh Ride Leroy Anderson 

IV. CONCERT CHOIR 

Veni, Veni (O Come, O Come Emmanuel) 8th Century Gregorian Chant 
an. Chip Davis/Manheim Steamroller 

Violins - Christine Asuquo & Erin Hillert 
Viola - Molly Zahn Cello - Matt Dow 

Bass - Augie Jirovec Flute - Megan Mapes 
Chimes - Alyssa Garbe 

Keyboards - Bethany Bulgrin, Andrea Kaminski, Maggie Wise 

Hodie Christus Natus Est (Today Christ Is Born) G. Palestrina 
for Double Choir 

Light Everlasting O. C. Christiansen 

Motet III J. S. Bach 
CHORALE: Jesu, Priceless Treasure 
ALLEGRO NON TROPPO: Ye Are Not in the Flesh 
ANDANTE: But Who in Christ's Spirit 
CHORALE: Hence All Fear and Sadness 

VIII. COMBINED CHOIRS AND ALUMNI 

Do You Hear What I Hear Regney-Shayne 
Jeremy Moss, Finger Cymbals 

CHAMBER SINGERS 

SOPRANO ALTO 
Kelly Bangstad Bethany Bulgrin 
Angela Buatti Andrea Kaminski 
Sara Clure Kristina Lee 
Helena Collins Laura Sommer 
Lindsey Quick Molly Zahn 
Maggie Wise 

SOPRANO 
Tori Fritschler 
Karen Isherwood 
Marna Johanson 
Jaimi Kolehouse 
Elizabeth Schultz 
Laura Witt 

TENOR 
Jamie Beckland 
Matt Dow 
Matt Ebel 
Grant Worth 

MADRIGAL SINGERS 

ALTO 
Jennifer Goedecke 
Nicole Hubbell 
Leigh Erin Irons 
Sara MacDonald 
Kelly Pionek 

BASS 
Keith Biesack 
Tom Lepak 
Tom Mallison 
Andy Pierson 
Nate Sirkis 
Aaron Thompson 

TENOR/BASS 
John Baltrukonis 
Brian Brooks 
Bill Doebler 
Tom Mallison 
Jeremy Moss 
Nick Schommer 
Ben Selle 


